
……………14

TR4058  M3x8 Screw
M3x8螺丝

Suspension Mount/Side plate
摆臂固定座/侧板

T04051
Side plate-Right
侧板-右

T04051
Side plate-Left
侧板-左

T04061
Chassis
底盘

TU0416
Front Arm Mount-Rear
前摆臂固定座-后

TU0418
Rear Arm Mount-Front
后摆臂固定座-前

T04052
Battery Mount
电池座

TR4058 M3x8

1

Apply threadlocker(screw cement)
打螺絲膠水Screw

Cement

T02100 5x10x4 Ball Bearing
5x10x4軸承

……………4

86000 5.1x8x0.2 Washer
5.1x8x0.2墊片

………………2

T04044 M3x8 Screw
M3x8螺絲

……2

T04044 
M3x8

T02100 5x10x4

Diff / Mid CVD
差速器/中CVD

83mm center front CVD
83mm中前CVD

T04044

86000
5.1x8x0.2

16T gear
16T齒輪

T04041

Screw
Cement

2

x2 1
Assemble as many times as specified
需組裝數量

F
R 前後裝法相同

Assemble front and rear sides the same way

F
Rx2



2

Upper Deck-Rear / Rear Upper Suspension Arm Mount
二樓板-後

T02092 Ball stud-Long
球頭-長

………2

TR4059 M3x12 Screw
M3x12螺絲

………2

TR4059 M3x10 Screw
M3x10螺絲

………3

TR4004
Upper Suspension Arm Mount-R
上擺臂座-後

T04062
Upper Deck-R
二樓板-後

T02092

TR4059  M3x10

3

Upper Deck
二樓板

Rear

1pcs
Chassis
底盤 1pcs

T04062T04061

M3x8 Screw
M3x8螺絲 1pcs

T04044

T4 83mm Center Front CVD
T4 83mm中前CVD 1pcs

Bottom Cover
底盤蓋4

安裝底盤蓋之前，請先把前面安裝好的零件拆下來。

T04058
Bottom Cover
底盤蓋

Before you install the buttom cover,
pls removed you have already installed some parts.

Bottom Cover
底盤蓋 1pcs

T04063




